03/06/23 10:23 am HOUSE RESEARCH JD/RK H2253A2

1.2	Page 1, line 6, delete "Board of"
1.3	Page 1, line 7, delete "Peace Officer Standards and Training" and insert "commissioner
1.4	of the Office of Higher Education"
1.5	Page 1, line 15, delete "and"
1.6	Page 1, after line 15, insert:
1.7	"(3) include a block of instruction on the physical and psychological effects of stress
1.8	before, during, and after a high risk or traumatic incident and the cumulative impact of stress
1.9	on the health of officers;
1.10	(4) include blocks of instruction on de-escalation methods and tactics, bias motivation,
1.11	unknown risk training, defensive tactics, and force-on-force training; and"
1.12	Page 1, line 16, delete "(3)" and insert "(5)"
1.13	Page 1, line 20, delete "\$250" and insert "\$450" and delete "participates in" and insert
1.14	"completes"
1.15	Page 1, line 22, before the period, insert "to the Office of Higher Education"

...... moves to amend H.F. No. 2253 as follows:

1.1